BILL OF REINFORCING STEEL FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE - 130° BRIDGE
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AB_TRANSVERSE, BOTTOM

| SLAB_TRANSVERSE ENDS, TOP

B, TRANSVERSE AT ABUTMENT

LAB, TRANSVERSE AT ABUTMENT

SLAB, HAIRPINS, AT ABUTMENT

PIER _CAP HOOPS

PIER CAP ENDS

PIER CAP, BOTTOM LONGITUDINAL

PIER CAP, TOP LONGITUDINAL

TOP OF SLAB, TRANSVERSE, AT RAIL

WING, VERTICAL

WING, HORIZONTAL
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SuB TOTAL - LBS.

TOTAL - LBS.

67,553

68,057

68,669

BARRIER RAIL - SEE LIST ON RAIL SHEET [30-41-0al
OPEN RAIL - SEE LIST ON RAIL SHEET m-m-m 1764

WITH
MONOL ITHIC
PIER CAP

1746

1746

7746

1764

7764

WITH
BARRIER RAIL 75,299

OPEN RAIL 75,317

75,803

15,821

76,415

16,433

TOTAL - LBS.

WITH
NON-MONOL ITHIC
PIER CAP

SAME AS ABOVE EXCEPT ALL "h" BARS DELETED

WITH
BARRIER RAIL 73,818

WITH
OPEN RAIL 3,836

74,286

74,304

74,614

14,632

OPEN RAIL

ITEM SKEW 0°
WITH *STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (BRIDGE ) C.Y.
CONCRETE BARRIER OR OPEN RAIL
WITH *STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (BRIDGE ) C.Y.
REINFORCING STEEL EPOXY COATED LBS.

* INCLUDES 4 WINGS @ 0.71 C.Y. EACH; EXCLUDES RAIL CONCRETE.

LIN.FT,

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE - 130 BRIDGE

WITH MONOLITHIC PIER CAP WITH NON-MONOLITHIC PIER CAP
© | 309 | as° o 15 30° 45°

309.9 310.7 313.6 319.7

73,818 | 74,286 | 74,614 | 75,266

282.0 | 282.2 | 282.9 | 2845

309.6 310.5 313.3 319.5

73,836 | 74,304 | 74,632 | 75,284
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APPROVED BY BRIDGE ENGINEER

Q lowa Department of Tra

Highway Division

STANDARD DESIGN - 30° ROADWAY, 3 SPAN BRIDGES

CONTINUOUS CONCRETE

SLAB BRIDGES

NOVEMBER, 2006

SUPERSTRUCTURE DETAILS
130°-0 BRIDGE

EPOXY COATED REINFORCING

J30-15E-06




